10
12-13

15-19

17

20

26

28
29

NOVEMBER

7-11

15-20

16 - 17

SENIORS - IMPORTANT DATES
FIRST SEMESTER CALENDAR

9-12 MINIMUM DAY -
Inservice

9-12 MINIMUM DAYS -
Parent / Teacher
Conferences (HS)

SAT Test

Government Field Trip (HS)
Peer Counseling
Retreat (HS)

7-12 Week of Prayer (HS &
JH)

PSAT Test Date (HS -
Juniors)

SECC Youth Rally “One”
(HS)

15T Quarter Ends

Fall Fair

NO SCHOOL- SECC
Inservice

Daylight Savings Time Endg
SAT Test

University Experience (HS -
Seniors)

9-12 Mission Trip (HS -
leave AM)

SECC AMOR Mission Trip
(HS - leave AM)

Church Visitation

19-23
DECEMBER
2

2

9

10

17

19
24 -1/6

JANUARY
7

11

16-18

18

Fri Eve- Jewish Synagogue
Palm Desert

Sabb Morn- SDA Church service

Sun Morn - Catholic Church
California St

Sun Morning - “The Rock”
Colton

THANKSGIVING VACATION

SA Christmas Banquet (HS)
SAT Test
ACT Test

K-12 MINIMUM DAY - WASC
Inservice

K-8 Christmas Concert

9-12 Christmas Concert
CHRISTMAS VACATION

Classes Resumes
Pastor's Day
9-12 First Semester Finals

First Semester Ends



SECOND SEMESTER CALENDAR

21
23
23-26

27
29
February

5

10
14 - 17
18

23-25

MARCH

6-9

16
20-30

23
24-28
31

APRIL

9-10

HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL

3" Quarter Begins
Junior/Senior Bible
Conference (HS - Depart pm
24h - L eaders depart am23™)

SAT Test

College Fair (HS)

K-12 MINIMUM DAY - WASC
Inservice

ACT Test

PUC College Visitation Days
PRESIDENT’S DAY - NO
SCHOOL

PUC Math / Science
Workshop
(HS - Depart pm 23)

SAT Test

9-12 MINIMUM DAY -
Academy Visitation Day
Spanish Il Trip (HS)

Golf Tournament
French | & Il Tour (HS)

Easter
SPRING BREAK
Mid 4™ Quarter Begins

9-12 MINIMUM DAY -
Inservice

9-12 MINIMUM DAYS - Parent
| Teacher Conferences

10-13

13

18-24
18-24
25-27

May

11
12
16

20
23

26
27

15

15

SON-SCREEN (HS Video
Yearbook)

ACT Test

Music/Drama Tour (HS)
Alternate Education (HS)
Calimesa PSR Retreat

Mid 4™ Quarter Ends
4" Quarter Begins

SAT Test

Teacher Appreciation Day
SA Spring Picnic (HS)
Happy Mother's Day

9-12 Spring Music Concert
9-12 Class Elections

Drama Favorite Script Night
9-12 SA Officer Elections

MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL
Academy Awards Reception

Work Bee - All Parents and
Students
9-12 Semester Finals

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
Graduation Weekend (HS)

SAT Test
ACT Test

Happy Father’'s Day



CODES FOR SAT/ ACT

MGA TEST CODE 050428

LOMA LINDA TEST CENTER CODES
SAT 05370
ACT 172041
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