## **SENIORS - IMPORTANT DATES**

FIRST SEMESTER CALENDAR

October			Fri Eve- Jewish Synagogue Palm Desert
2	9-12 MINIMUM DAY - Inservice		Sabb Morn- SDA Church service Sun Morn - Catholic Church
3-4	9-12 MINIMUM DAYS - Parent / Teacher		California St <b>Sun Morning</b> - "The Rock"
7	Conferences (HS)  SAT Test	19-23	Colton THANKSGIVING VACATION
10	Government Field Trip (HS)	DECEMBER	
12-13	Peer Counseling Retreat (HS)	2	SA Christmas Banquet (HS)
15-19	7-12 Week of Prayer (HS &	2	SAT Test
17	JH) PSAT Test Date (HS -	9	ACT Test
	Juniors)	10	K-12 MINIMUM DAY - WASC Inservice
20	SECC Youth Rally "One" (HS)	17 19	K-8 Christmas Concert 9-12 Christmas Concert
26 28	Ì <sup>s⊤</sup> Quarter Ends Fall Fair	24 - 1/6	CHRISTMAS VACATION
29 29	NO SCHOOL- SECC		
November		<b>J</b> ANUARY	
4	Daylight Savings Time Ends	7 11	Classes Resumes Pastor's Day
4	SAT Test	16-18	9-12 First Semester Finals
6	University Experience (HS - Seniors)	18	First Semester Ends
7-11	9-12 Mission Trip (HS -		
15-20	leave AM) SECC AMOR Mission Trip (HS - leave AM)		
16 - 17	Church Visitation		

SECOND SEMESTER CALENDAR		10-13	SON-SCREEN (HS Video Yearbook)
21 23 23-26	HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL  3rd Quarter Begins Junior/Senior Bible	13	ACT Test
23-20	Conference (HS - Depart pm <sup>24h</sup> - Leaders depart am23 <sup>th</sup> )	18-24 18-24 25-27	Music/Drama Tour (HS) Alternate Education (HS) Calimesa PSR Retreat
27	SAT Test		Callinesa PSR Retreat
29	College Fair (HS)	<b>M</b> AY 1 2	Mid 4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter Ends 4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter Begins
February		4	SAT Test
5	K-12 MINIMUM DAY - WASC Inservice	6 8	Teacher Appreciation Day SA Spring Picnic (HS)
10	ACT Test	11 12	Happy Mother's Day 9-12 Spring Music Concert
14 - 17 18	PUC College Visitation Days PRESIDENT'S DAY - NO	16	9-12 Class Elections
	SCHOOL	20 23	Drama Favorite Script Night 9-12 SA Officer Elections
23-25	PUC Math / Science Workshop (HS - Depart pm 23)	26 27	MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL Academy Awards Reception
March	(1.10 2.0po.11.p20)	<b>J</b> une 1	Work Bee - All Parents and Students
2	SAT Test	3-5	9-12 Semester Finals
5	9-12 MINIMUM DAY - Academy Visitation Day	6 6-8	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL Graduation Weekend (HS)
6-9	Spanish II Trip (HS)	8	SAT Test
16 20-30	Golf Tournament French I & II Tour (HS)	15	ACT Test
23 <b>24-28</b> 31	Easter <b>SPRING BREAK</b> Mid 4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter Begins	15	Happy Father's Day
<b>A</b> PRIL			
8	9-12 MINIMUM DAY - Inservice		
9-10	9-12 MINIMUM DAYS - Parent / Teacher Conferences		

CODES FOR SAT/ ACT

MGA TEST CODE 050428

LOMA LINDA TEST CENTER CODES SAT 05370 ACT 172041